UROPEAN 1%t Workshop of the ESF Member
CIENCE Organisation Forum on Research Infrastructures
—OUNDATION

SETTING SCIENCE AGENDAS FOR EUROPE

Strasbourg, Monday 11 & Tuesday 12 January 2010

List of Participants

Participants

Rudolf Novak

Austrian Science Fund (FWF)
Austria
Rudolf.novak@fwf.ac.at

Nadége Ricaud

Fonds de la Recherche Scientifique (FNRS)
Belgium

ricaud@ncp.fnrs.be

Leo Budin

Croatian Academy of Sciences and Arts (HAZU)

Croatia
leo.budin@fer.hr

Vladimir Nekvasil

Academy of Sciences of the Czech Republic
Czech Republic

nekvasil@kav.cas.cz

Eeva Ikonen

The Academy of Finland
Finland
eeva.ikonen@aka.fi

Annaig Le Guen

Centre National de la Recherche Scientifique
(CNRS)

France

annaig.le-guen@cnrs-dir.fr

Christian Rolando

Centre National de la Recherche Scientifique
(CNRS)

France

Christian.Rolando@cnrs-dir.fr

Benoit Dardelet

Centre National de la Recherche Scientifique
(CNRS)

France

Benoit.Dardelet@cnrs-dir.fr

Jean-Francois Masset

Institut Frangais de Recherche pour I'Exploitation

de la Mer (IFREMER)
France
jean.francois.masset@ifremer.fr

Emmanuelle Klein

National Institute for Agricultural Research (INRA)

France
emmanuelle.klein@paris.inra.fr

Philippe Arhets

Institut National de la Santé et de la Recherche

Médicale (Inserm)
France
philippe.arhets@inserm.fr

Johannes Janssen

Deutsche Forschungsgemeinschaft (DFG)
Germany

Johannes.janssen@dfg.de

Christian Renner

Deutsche Forschungsgemeinschaft (DFG)
Germany

Christian.Renner@dfg.de

Christoph Ettl
Max-Planck-Society (MPG)
Germany

ettl@gv.mpg.de

Michael Ryan

Science Foundation Ireland (SFI)
Ireland

michael.ryan@sfi.ie

Nicoletta Palazzo

Consiglio Nazionale delle Ricerche (CNR)
Italy

nicoletta.palazzo@cnr.it

Giedrius Viliunas

Research Council of Lithuania
Lithuania

gviliunas@ktl.mii.lt

Susanne Rick

National Research Fund (FNR)
Luxembourg
susanne.rick@fnr.lu

Cas Maessen

Netherlands Organisation for Scientific Research

(NWO)
Netherlands
k.maessen@nwo.nl



Isabel Figueiredo

Foundation for Science and Technology (FCT)
Portugal

isabel.figueiredo@fct.mctes.pt

Peter Samuely

Slovak Academy of Sciences

Slovak Republic

samuely@up.upsav.sk; samuely@saske.sk

Jose L. Carrascosa

Consejo Superior de Investigaciones Cientificas
(CSIC)

Spain

jlcarras@cnb.csic.es

Tiberio Ezquerra

Consejo Superior de Investigaciones Cientificas
(CSIC)

Spain

imte155@iem.cfmac.csic.es

Cecilia Grevby

Swedish Council for Working Life and Social
Research (FAS)

Sweden

cecilia.grevby@fas.se

Paul Burkhard

Swiss National Science Foundation (SNF)
Switzerland

pburkhard@snf.ch

Recep Tugrul Ozdemir

The Scientific and Technological Research Council
of Turkey (TUBITAK)

Turkey

recep.ozdemir@tubitak.gov.tr

John Womersley

Science and Technology Facilities Council (STFC)
United Kingdom

john.womersley@stfc.ac.uk

Observers

Jean Moulin

European Strategy Forum on Research
Infrastructures (ESFRI)
Jean.Moulin@stis.fgov.be

Ben Turner

European Research Council (ERC) Executive
Agency

Benjamin. TURNER@ec.europa.eu

Riidiger Klein

European Federation of National Academies of
Sciences and Humanities (ALLEA)
Ruediger.Klein@allea.org

Christian Kurrer
European Commission (EC)
Christian.KURRER@ec.europa.eu

Annika Thies
European Commission (EC)
Annika. THIES@ec.europa.eu

Jean-Pierre Caminade
European Research Facilities Association (ERF)
jean-pierre.caminade@synchrotron-soleil.fr

Marie-Catherine Postel-Vinay
Consultant

France
mariecatherine.postelvinay@orange.fr

ESF Staff

Marc Heppener

Director of Science and Strategy Development
European Science Foundation
mheppener@esf.org

Carole Moquin-Pattey

Head of Unit, Corporate Science Strategy
Development

European Science Foundation
cmogquin-pettey@esf.org

Laura Marin

Science Officer MOs Relations & Partnerships
European Science Foundation

Imarin@esf.org

Diego De La Hoz Del Hoyo

Visiting Junior Science Officier in the Corporate
Science Strategy Development, Humanities and
Social Sciences Units

European Science Foundation
ddelahozdelhoyo@esf.org

Katie Luck

Administrator, Corporate Science Strategy
Development

European Science Foundation
kluck@esf.org

KL/12.01.2010



